EGC Treasurer Report

Treasurer: Harriet Plumley, Niederhausens

EGC February 2022 Activity

Checking
Starting Balance

Income
Dues
Meeting fee
Total income

Expenses
Sec. of State, Corp. Division
Agric. Research Foundation
Frederique Lavoipierre
Janet Magedanz - bulb purchase
Total Expenses

Ending Balance

Savings Account - end of month

Total EGC Accounts

Actual checking account balance may differ from this due to uncleared checks.

$6,039.74

45.00
5.00

$50.00

50.00
150.00
300.00
936.10

$1,436.10
$4,653.64

$7,008.74

$11,662.38
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