Treasurer: Harriet Plumley, Niederhausens

EGC February 2022 Activity

Checking	
Starting Balance	\$6,039.74
Income	
Dues	45.00
Meeting fee	5.00
Total income	\$50.00
Expenses	
Sec. of State, Corp. Division	50.00
Agric. Research Foundation	150.00
Frederique Lavoipierre	300.00
Janet Magedanz - bulb purchase	936.10
Total Expenses	\$1,436.10
Ending Balance	\$4,653.64
Savings Account - end of month	\$7,008.74
Total EGC Accounts	\$11,662.38